Pos
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Pts
5.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
25
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

ID
18

DN

10

14
13
17
11

12
15
16

Title
2N
2N
1IN
NC
NC
NC
2N
NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
2N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

XITII ESPERIA

Como (06/03/2019,

10/04/2019)

NAME
Bassoli Andrea
Corti Filippo
Mason Giovanni
Gatti Luigi
Ceriani Gianni
Molteni Antonio
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Bettinelli Sergio
Prini Roberto
Colla Giovanni
Frigerio Enrico
Coppi Mario
Rossi Silio

Cannata Giuseppe

Valoncini Luciano
Molinari Roberto
Viazzo Luigi
Serino Christian

Rtg
1560
1564
1667
1442
1509
1431
1673
1320
1352
1158
1401
1440
1481
1369
1236
1194
1440
1440

Bucl
18.0
20.0
18.5
16.5
155
14.0
22.0
16.5
18.0
135
12.0
175
18.0
175
17.0
155
145
135

BucT
19.0
22.0
20.5
18.0
175
155
25.0
18.0
20.0
145
13.0
19.0
20.0
18.5
18.5
16.5
16.0
145

ARO.
1537.7
1499.5
1453.7
1410.7
1367.2
1413.8
1510.8
1496.5
1424.0
1422.0
1437.0
1351.7
1363.7
1440.8
1499.2
1438.6
1353.7
1318.2



